
 
     

 

 

 

         Day             Date                       Opponent                 Location      Team                      Time 

 

 

 

Head Girls Coach: Beth Jesurun  Head Boys Coach: Quinton Fossett 

Assistant Girls Coach: Haley Vaughn  Assistant Boys Coach: Brad Wallin 

 

High School Principal: Kevin Compton 

Athletic Director: Eugene Lafitte 

Superintendent: Alan Andrus 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday Nov 14 Round Top Carmine Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Nov 28 Richards Away JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Dec 5 Fayetteville Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Dec 12 Buckholts Away JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Thursday Jan 5 McDade Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Jan 9 Calvert Away JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Saturday Jan 14 Dime Box Tournament  Away JHG/JHB TBA 

Thursday Jan 19 Dime Box Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Saturday Jan 21 North Zulch Tournament Home JHG/JHB TBA 

Monday Jan 23 Dime Box Away JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Jan 30 Calvert Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 

Monday Feb 6 Buckholts Home JHG/JHB 5:00pm/6:00pm 


